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Table No. 15.
Table showing the Number of Letters, Letter-cards, Post-cards, Books, Newspapers, and

Parcels delivered by the Letter-carriers from the Post-offices within the several Postal
Districts during the Year 1901.

Postal Districts. Letters. Letter-cards. Post-cards. Books, &c. Newspapers. Parcels.
/

Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
Gisborne
Napier ..
Wanganui
Wellington
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Blenheim
Christchurch
Timaru..
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invercargill

•• ! 3.555,607.. 1 534.262.. i 482,249
143,980
557,°°3
614,259.. J 3,210,149

•• ! 249,961
116,385
249,971
90,812.. i 129,048

2,259,706
408,559
260,636.. j 2,382,548
831,451

75,157
",293
10,194
3,O43

ri ,773
13,055
67,855
5,284
2,460
5,284
1,920
2,728

47,765
8,636
5,5O9

50,361
17,576

135,681
29,002
31,290
2,954

20,950
42,729

120,394
14,510
7,057

16,580
4,444
4,344

75.O56
20,201
26,522

118,765
62,265

842,333
I95,O37
68,103
19,842

196,682
415,827
871,949
65,450
34,394

106,293
14,381
40,598

849,385
116,864
38,121

870,393
378,846

754,186
I6l,l8l
190,519
44,533

140,398
232,864
767,591
H7,634
62,877
69,840
38,178
36,835

558,531
75.841
48,847

639,566
210,200

13,347
4,007
4,274
1,755
5,93°
5,881

10,024
1,605
2,472
4,401

961
1,052

",483
1,828
.946

7.450
922

Totals .. j 16,076,586 78,338339,893 732,744 5,124,504 4,179,621
Previous year .. ■• ! 13,238,490 451,774 747,050 4.299.379 3.831,292 58,569
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